Punkte Fahrername

MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC

35. Karl Bachl ADAC Jugend Kart Slalom

am 02.06.2024

Klasse: K4

Lizenz

Ortsclub

im ADAC

2. Lauf

Gesamt

Platz StNr.
1 84
2 73
3 86
4 83
5 81
6 80
7 79
8 72
9 85
10 78
11 74
12 88
13 82
14 89
15 87
16 76
17 77
18 75

10,44
9,89
9,33
8,78
8,22
7,67
7,11
6,56
6,00
5,44
4,89
4,33
3,78
3,22
2,67
2,11
1,56
1,00

Poschinger Mariella
Trauner Jonas
Reischl Erik

Klee Elisabeth

Eiter Jonas

Schenk David
Blochl Nina
Weinmar Sebastian
Spannbauer Luca
Heimann Philipp
Kohl Florian

Lang Johanna

Endl Johanna
Probsteder Magdalena
Schopper Marius
Stauder Maximilian
Kovac Nick

Konig Leon
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MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V. im ADAC

MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC

MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V. im ADAC

MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC

MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC
MSC Réhrnbach e.V. im ADAC
ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC

AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC
MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC

MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADAC
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSC Ortenburg e.V. im ADAC

Seite 1

163002
193656

0
225020
183739
183667
173384
183683
214741
183874
183693
235329
183621
225060
173530
183620
225016
225023

Training

00:35,13
00:35,71
00:35,64
00:36,18
00:36,05
00:35,30
00:35,83
00:36,44
00:36,80
00:36,88
00:36,72
00:36,03
00:40,82
00:36,52
00:36,51
00:38,91
00:39,53
00:39,50

+2
+4

+4

+2

+8
+4

+10

00:35,12
00:35,86
00:35,71
00:35,43
00:35,99
00:35,97
00:35,80
00:36,49
00:36,05
00:36,37
00:36,74
00:36,14 +2
00:37,62
00:36,08
00:35,50 +2
00:38,73
00:38,01
00:39,15 +2

00:35,34
00:35,10
00:35,47
00:35,76
00:35,30
00:35,39
00:35,61
00:35,45
00:35,92
00:36,09
00:36,30
00:35,72
00:36,24
00:36,00
00:34,71
00:38,09
00:38,77
00:38,30

01:10,46
01:10,96
01:11,18
01:11,19
01:11,29
01:11,36
01:11,41
01:11,94
01:11,97
01:12,46
01:13,04
01:13,86 (2)
01:13,86

+2  01:14,08 (2)

+2  01:14,21 (4)
01:16,82

+2  01:18,78 (2)
01:19,45 (2)

Stand: 02.06.2024 14:58



